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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of CONSULTANT SURGEON (BS-18) IN THE
PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

1/59200047 HAFIZA SANA QAISAR CHAKWAL
ABDUL KHALIQ QAISAR

2/59200056 MUBASHIR NASRULLAH CHAKWAL
NASRULLAH LATIF

3/59200034 ASMA BIBI RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

4/59200006 SYED YASIR IMRAN BUKHARI ATTOCK
SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN BUKHARI

5/59200030 USAMA JALIL CHAKWAL
MUHAMMAD JALIL AHMED

6/59200013 NAVEED ABBAS AKBAR JHANG
SHAMS UL HAQ

7/59200026 USMAN RIAZ T.T. SINGH
RIAZ UL HAQ SHAHID

8/59200060 SYED SHAMS UL HASSAN MULTAN
SYED MUREED HUSSAIN SHAH

9/59200049 MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ ULLAH D.G. KHAN
HAJI GHULAM SARWAR

10/59200058 ARSHAD SIDDIQUE MALIK CHAKWAL
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

11/59200071 GHULAM FARID GUJRAT
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SABRI

12/59200039 USMAN MUNAWAR SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR MIRZA

13/59200001 MUHAMMAD ASADULAH M. GARH
FAQIR AHMAD

14/59200066 MARIAM FATIMA GUJRAT
SYED SHAFQAT HUSSAIN

15/59200022 MUBASHAR HASAN JHANG
MUHAMMAD GHAUS

16/59200061 MUHAMMAD ASJAD GUJRAT

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
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17/59200020

18/59200045

19/59200032

20/59200036

21/59200040

22/59200041

23/59200023

24/59200067

25/59200014

26/59200033

27/59200053

28/59200017

29/59200050

30/59200059

31/59200042

32/59200046

33/59200052

34/59200003

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

WALEEJA SHAMIKHA
MUHAMMAD SAAD ANSARI

MUHAMMAD USMAN
HAJI MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD ABRAR
ALLAH DITTAH

IMRAN MASUD
MASUD AKHTAR

DR. MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD QASIM FAROOQ
HAJI MUHAMMAD HANIF

HAFIZ AMMAR RASUL
BASHARAT RASUL

LUQMAN ALI BAJWA
GHAZANFAR ALI BAJWA

ANSAR MAHBOOB
SYED MAHBOOB ALI SHAH

AKHTAR HUSSAIN
ARSHAD ALI

KHUDA BAKHSH
ALLAH BAKHSH

AFZAL SIDDIQUE
SHAFIQ UR RAHMAN

LATIF JAVID
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD YASIR RASUL
DOCTOR MUSHTAQ RASOOL

HAYAT ULLAH
SAAD ULLAH

JAWAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

SIDRA AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL CHATTHA

IMRAN JAVED
NAWAB DIN

DOMICILE

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

KHUSHAB

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL NAGAR

RAJANPUR

CHAKWAL

BAHAWAL NAGAR

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA
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35/59200007

36/59200011

37/59200043

38/59200054

39/59200031

40/59200029

41/59200018

42/59200028

43/59200025

44/59200065

45/59200021

46/59200008

Note:-

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

FAZAL HUSSAIN SHAH
MANZOOR HUSSAIN SHAH

IMRAN HAIDER
ZAWAR HUSSAIN

AAMIR 1JAZ
IJAZ AHMAD

SAQIB IMRAN
CHAUDHERY MUHAMMAD AFSAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD NASIR
MANZOOR AHMAD

HAROON AHMAD
DR. AFTAB AHMAD KHAN

HABIB KHAN SHAMSI
AHMAD YAR KHAN

ASIM MAHMOOD
GHULAM NABI

SHAHID NADEEM
GHULAM NADIR

ABDUL REHMAN
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SAHFIQ
GHULAM SARWAR

GHULAM SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

DOMICILE

BHAKKAR

JHANG

GUJRAT

CHAKWAL

PAKPATTAN

GUJRAT

BAHAWAL NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

M.B. Din

ATTOCK

D.G. KHAN

SAHIWAL

Thirty five (35 including 02 posts reserved for Disabled Persons, 04

posts reserved for Minorities & 12 posts reserved for Women

quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable
candidates.
MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 09-05-2018
CASE NO. 10-RD-2017
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