

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **CONSULTANT SURGEON (BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/59200047	HAFIZA SANA QAISAR ABDUL KHALIQ QAISAR	CHAKWAL
2/59200056	MUBASHIR NASRULLAH NASRULLAH LATIF	CHAKWAL
3/59200034	ASMA BIBI MUHAMMAD BASHIR	RAWALPINDI
4/59200006	SYED YASIR IMRAN BUKHARI SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN BUKHARI	ATTOCK
5/59200030	USAMA JALIL MUHAMMAD JALIL AHMED	CHAKWAL
6/59200013	NAVEED ABBAS AKBAR SHAMS UL HAQ	JHANG
7/59200026	USMAN RIAZ RIAZ UL HAQ SHAHID	T.T. SINGH
8/59200060	SYED SHAMS UL HASSAN SYED MUREED HUSSAIN SHAH	MULTAN
9/59200049	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ ULLAH HAJI GHULAM SARWAR	D.G. KHAN
10/59200058	ARSHAD SIDDIQUE MALIK MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	CHAKWAL
11/59200071	GHULAM FARID MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SABRI	GUJRAT
12/59200039	USMAN MUNAWAR MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR MIRZA	SIALKOT
13/59200001	MUHAMMAD ASADULAH FAQIR AHMAD	M. GARH
14/59200066	MARIAM FATIMA SYED SHAFQAT HUSSAIN	GUJRAT
15/59200022	MUBASHAR HASAN MUHAMMAD GHAUS	JHANG
16/59200061	MUHAMMAD ASJAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL	GUJRAT

From Pre-page

81 posts of Consultant Surgeon (BS-18) in the Punjab Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
17/59200020	WALEEJA SHAMIKHA MUHAMMAD SAAD ANSARI	R.Y. KHAN
18/59200045	MUHAMMAD USMAN HAJI MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ	MULTAN
19/59200032	MUHAMMAD ABRAR ALLAH DITTAH	JHANG
20/59200036	IMRAN MASUD MASUD AKHTAR	GUJRANWALA
21/59200040	DR. MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	M. GARH
22/59200041	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD QASIM FAROOQ HAJI MUHAMMAD HANIF	KHUSHAB
23/59200023	HAFIZ AMMAR RASUL BASHARAT RASUL	GUJRANWALA
24/59200067	LUQMAN ALI BAJWA GHAZANFAR ALI BAJWA	SIALKOT
25/59200014	ANSAR MAHBOOB SYED MAHBOOB ALI SHAH	LAYYAH
26/59200033	AKHTAR HUSSAIN ARSHAD ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR
27/59200053	KHUDA BAKHSH ALLAH BAKHSH	RAJANPUR
28/59200017	AFZAL SIDDIQUE SHAFIQ UR RAHMAN	CHAKWAL
29/59200050	LATIF JAVID MUHAMMAD ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR
30/59200059	MUHAMMAD YASIR RASUL DOCTOR MUSHTAQ RASOOL	M. GARH
31/59200042	HAYAT ULLAH SAAD ULLAH	SHEIKHUPURA
32/59200046	JAWAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	BAHAWALPUR
33/59200052	SIDRA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL CHATTHA	MULTAN
34/59200003	IMRAN JAVED NAWAB DIN	GUJRANWALA

From Pre-page

81 posts of Consultant Surgeon (BS-18) in the Punjab Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
35/59200007	FAZAL HUSSAIN SHAH MANZOOR HUSSAIN SHAH	BHAKKAR
36/59200011	IMRAN HAIDER ZAWAR HUSSAIN	JHANG
37/59200043	AAMIR IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD	GUJRAT
38/59200054	SAQIB IMRAN CHAUDHERY MUHAMMAD AFSAR KHAN	CHAKWAL
39/59200031	MUHAMMAD NASIR MANZOOR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN
40/59200029	HAROON AHMAD DR. AFTAB AHMAD KHAN	GUJRAT
41/59200018	HABIB KHAN SHAMSI AHMAD YAR KHAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR
42/59200028	ASIM MAHMOOD GHULAM NABI	GUJRANWALA
43/59200025	SHAHID NADEEM GHULAM NADIR	M.B. Din
44/59200065	ABDUL REHMAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD	ATTOCK
45/59200021	MUHAMMAD SAHFIQ GHULAM SARWAR	D.G. KHAN
46/59200008	GHULAM SHABBIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	SAHIWAL

<u> Note</u>:-

Thirty five (35 including 02 posts reserved for Disabled Persons, 04 posts reserved for Minorities & 12 posts reserved for Women quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC

DATED: 09-05-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 10-RD-2017